ShortFormIndustrialRelays.QXD_Industrial Relays  4/2/13  9:45 AM  Page 1
Altech Corp.® • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Since 1984, Altech Corporation has grown to become a leading supplier of automation and indus-
trial control components. Headquartered in Flemington, NJ, Altech has an experienced staff of
engineering, manufacturing and sales personnel to provide the highest quality products with
superior service. This is the Altech Commitment!
With experienced Product Engineers and Customer Service personnel, Altech provides solutions
to your most pressing application challenges. All with one thought in mind - to ensure that we

4000V AC 3000V AC
Examples
of ordering code
PI6-1P-230V AC/DC
PI6-1P-24V DC
PI6-1T-230V AC/DC
PI6-1T-5...32V DC
PI6-OC-230V AC/DC
PI6-OC-5...32V DC
Operational relays
Plug-in sockets
LED indicator
RM699BV